*Glass Shade sold separately.
www.con-techlighting.com1-800-728-0312 All specifications subject to change without notice.
Catalog # Type Project
Ordering Information
Example Order CTL619 P LA1937
Specifications/Features
Fixture
Mix and match components to suit the design and color scheme.
Lampholder features a slender stem mount.
May be track mounted or use as mono-point with optional LA-18.
Glass Shades
6" and 10" glass shades are available in frosted or clear ribbed
and cased green. Glass shades sold separately.
Lamp/Electrical
(1) 100W A19 Lamp (max).
All styles are equipped with a convenient on/off switch and
polarity indicator.
Warranty
This fixture is covered by Con-Tech’s one (1) year full replacement
guarantee after date of purchase.
Listing
cULus listed. Suitable for dry locations.
Fixture
CTL619
CTL619
Line Voltage
Decorator Series
Track Fixture
Finish
B - Black
P - White
2"
3-5/8"
4-5/8"
6" or 10"
Dependant on
Shade Selection*
Glass Shade Options
LA1534 - 10" Frosted Ribbed Glass Shade
LA1536 - 10" Clear Ribbed Glass Shade
LA1551 - 10" VIANNE Cased Green Glass Shade
LA1935 -   6" Frosted Glass Shade
LA1937 -   6" VIANNE Cased Green Glass Shade
LA1971 -   6" Clear Ribbed Glass Shade
*Glass Shade sold separately.
LA1534/LA1935
LA1536/LA1971
LA1551/LA1937